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Diagnostic Area Radiation Survey (Shielding Evaluation)Class:
Bone Density

CT

Dental

Industrial

Medical

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-0305

00-5138
00-5195

00-0305

00-5138
00-0001
00-5195

00-0305

00-5138
00-0127

00-0069
00-0305

00-5138
00-0090
00-0329
00-0300

00-5028
00-5402
00-0069
00-0299
00-5107
00-5358
00-0109
00-5104
00-5040
00-5222
00-0305

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING LLC

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
MICHAEL F TKACIK
WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING LLC

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
MIDLANDS X-RAY SALES AND SERVICE

BRUELS AND ASSOCIATES LTD
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
NEWCO INC
POINT SECURITY INC
PQT SERVICES INC PLUMSTEAD Q&T DIV

ALLIANCE MEDICAL PHYSICS LLC
ATKINS NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS US
BRUELS AND ASSOCIATES LTD
CHECKRAD INC
COASTAL PHYSICS
DADE MOELLER HEALTH GROUP
DAVID VASSY MS
DIAGNOSTIC PHYSICS
EUGENE MAH
GEORGE DAVID MS
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
3825 PACES WALK SE STE 250

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
820 CROSS HILL RD
3825 PACES WALK SE STE 250

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
PO BOX 438

22 DOYLE DR
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN
2811 W PALMETTO ST
5815 NC HWY 8
806 BOTANY RD

2500 ABBEY CT
7400 CARMEL EXECUTIVE PARK DR STE 120
22 DOYLE DR
505 GLEN WALK
147 DUTCH ISLAND DR
438 N FREDERICK AVENUE #220
2865 OLD GEORGIA HWY
PO BOX 49587
407 STE FAN DR
1010 SCENIC CT
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
ATLANTA, GA 30339

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
ATLANTA, GA 30339

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
LEXINGTON, SC 29071

GREENVILLE, SC 29615
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
FLORENCE, SC 29501
LEXINGTON, NC 27292
GREENVILLE, SC 29615-1608

ALPHARETTA, GA 30004
CHARLOTTE, NC 28226
GREENVILLE, SC 29615
FORT MILL, SC 29708
SAVANNAH, GA 31406
HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
GAFFNEY, SC 29340
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
CHARLESTON, SC 29412-3065
NORTH AUGUSTA, SC 29841
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
 

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
MICHAEL TKACIK
 

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
H PETERS

MARK BRUELS
GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT
WILLIAM WILLIAMS
BRIAN AND STEVEN HOLLAND
WILLIAM PLUMSTEAD

THOMAS RUCKDESCHEL
KEVIN ROBERTS
MARK BRUELS
TRACY SCHENING
KEVIN KELLY
SANDY KONERTH
DAVID VASSY
ELIZABETH FRANKLIN
EUGENE MAH
 
GLENN GOUDY

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

843-270-6588

803-356-4245

843-270-6588

803-356-4245
803-315-2222

843-270-6588

803-356-4245
803-359-1022

864-292-0238
843-270-6588

803-356-4245
803-669-2988
336-798-3416
803-292-1115

770-751-9707
704-731-2301
864-292-0238
803-547-7894

410-610-8976
864-560-6917
704-541-9628
843-795-8570

843-270-6588

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone

Phone
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Diagnostic Area Radiation Survey (Shielding Evaluation)Class:
Medical

Therapy

Veterinary

Type:

Type:

Type:

00-5138
00-5142
00-0308
00-5162
00-0215
00-0001
00-0342
00-0127
00-0352
00-5001
00-0053
00-0319
00-0035
00-5298
00-5195
00-0043

00-5358
00-0305

00-0001

00-0305

00-5138

Reg. #

Reg. #

Reg. #

INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING
JAIN ASHOK
JERRY ALLISON PH D
KEVIN LEE
MEDICAL PHYSICS ASSOCIATES LLC
MICHAEL F TKACIK
MICHAEL T RYAN PHD CHP
MIDLANDS X-RAY SALES AND SERVICE
ONCOLOGY PHYSICS ASSOCIATES
PALMETTO PHYSICS INC
PHOENIX TECHNOLOGY CORP
PROPHYSICS INNOVATIONS INC
RADIATION DETECTION CO
SOUTHEAST PHYSICS ASSOCIATES
WEST PHYSICS CONSULTING LLC
X RAY OF GREENVILLE

DADE MOELLER HEALTH GROUP
HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
MICHAEL F TKACIK

HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTANTS LLC GLENN H GOUDY
MBA
INTERSTATE HEALTH PHYSICS CONSULTING

Name

Name

Name

112 DEERCHASE LN
701 GROVE RD
436 WAVERLY DR
203 DURDEN PARK ROW
3219 WAVERLY LN
820 CROSS HILL RD
318 ISLAND PARK DR
PO BOX 438
30150 CHEVIOT HILLS CT
2390 LEBANON RD
1194 BUCKHEAD XING STE D
1911 EVANS RD
3527 SNEAD DR
3010 GADSDEN ST
3825 PACES WALK SE STE 250
PMB 203 419 THE PKWY

438 N FREDERICK AVENUE #220
2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

820 CROSS HILL RD

2471 BIRKENHEAD DR

112 DEERCHASE LN

Address

Address

Address

LEXINGTON, SC 29072
GREENVILLE, SC 29605-5611
AUGUSTA, GA 30909
BLYTHEWOOD, SC 29016
JOHNS ISLAND, SC 29455-4101
COLUMBIA, SC 29205
CHARLESTON, SC 29492
LEXINGTON, SC 29071
FRANKLIN, MI 48025
EFFINGHAM, SC 29541
WOODSTOCK, GA 30189-4291
CARY, NC 27513
GEORGETOWN, TX 78626
ALPHARETTA, GA 30022-1592
ATLANTA, GA 30339
GREER, SC 29650-4522

HUNTINGTOWN, MD 20639
CHARLESTON, SC 29414

COLUMBIA, SC 29205

CHARLESTON, SC 29414

LEXINGTON, SC 29072

BRUCE GOSSETT
ASHOK JAIN
JERRY ALLISON
KEVIN LEE
JOSEPH WISE
MICHAEL TKACIK
MICHAEL RYAN
H PETERS
ROSS BUNTING
WENDY BRYANT
GREG HEATHCOCK
BILL DEFOREST
RICHARD HOLDEN
SUSAN ROSA
 
STEVE WILDER

SANDY KONERTH
GLENN GOUDY

MICHAEL TKACIK

GLENN GOUDY

BRUCE GOSSETT

Contact Person

Contact Person

Contact Person

803-356-4245
864-455-3720
706-736-7422
803-260-9850
843-641-0336
803-315-2222
803-768-9240
803-359-1022
248-398-9591
843-669-9025
770-645-1440
800-459-4374
408-735-8700
404-915-9679

864-879-4228

410-610-8976
843-270-6588

803-315-2222

843-270-6588

803-356-4245

Phone

Phone

Phone

CLASS V


